
 

 
 

HSSC 2018 Event Calendar  
     

Date Event Where  Time 
Saturday 1/13/18 Adoption Event Petsmart, Winchester 12 PM-3 PM 

    
Saturday 1/20/18 Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company  

Woodstock, VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Saturday 2/17/18 Adoption and Fundraiser Swover Creek Brewery 

Cancel TSC 
12 PM – 5 PM 

  
    

Saturday 3/17/18 Tractor Supply Fund 
Raiser and Adoption 

Tractor Supply Company  
Woodstock, VA 

9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Saturday in April Kite Day Belle Grove Plantation TBD 

    
Saturday 4/21/18 Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company  

Woodstock, VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Saturday 5/19/18 Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company  

Woodstock, VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Sunday 5/20/18? Animal Rescue Fund Delaplane, VA 12 PM – 4 PM 

    
TBD - Spring Belk Charity Days Harrisonburg Belk 6 AM – 2 PM 

 
    

Sunday 5/6/18? HSSC Spring Picnic? Edinburg Park 
(Pavilion behind shed) 

1 PM – 4 PM 

    
Saturday, 6/02/18?? DiMello Vineyards 

Fundraiser and Adoption 
Event?? 

DiMello Vineyards 
Quicksburg, VA?? 

TBD 

    
Saturday 6/16/18 Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company  

Woodstock, VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Saturday, 7/07/18? Brycefest Bryce Resort 8 AM – 5 PM 

    
Saturday 7/21/18 Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company  

Woodstock, VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 



    
Saturday 8/18/18 Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company  

Woodstock, VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Saturday, 9/8/18 Doggie Paddle 

 
Edinburg Park Edinburg, 

VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Saturday & Sunday 

9/15/18-9/16/18 
Edinburg Fall Festival 

Cancel TSC 
Edinburg, VA Main 

Street 
8 AM –  5 PM (Sat) 

Sun:  will be in 
email 

    
Saturday 9/22/18 New Market Heritage 

Days 
New Market VA 

Main Street 
8 AM –  5 PM (Sat.) 

Sun:  will be in 
email 

    
Saturday, 10/20/18 Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company  

Woodstock, VA 
9 AM – 2 PM 

    
Saturday, 10/27/18 Mt. Jackson Fall Festival 

and Business Expo 
Near Gazebo Main Street  

Mt. Jackson, VA 
9 AM – 5  PM 

 
    

Fall TBD Belk Charity Days Harrisonburg Belk 6 AM – 2 PM 
   

    
Saturday, 11/10/18 

 
SMH Craft Fair Fairgrounds Woodstock, 

VA 
8 AM – 3 PM 

    
Saturday, 11/17/18  Tractor Supply Fund 

Raiser and Adoption 
Tractor Supply Company 

Woodstock, VA 
8 AM –  2 PM 

 
    

Saturday, 12/15/18 Holiday Fundraiser and 
Adoption 

Tractor Supply Company 
Woodstock, VA 

8 AM – 2 PM 

    
Sunday, 12/09/18 HSSC Holiday Dinner Spring House Restaurant, 

Woodstock, VA 
1 PM – 3 PM 

 
    

 
  


